Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

August
Date Month | Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/8/2023 | August Tuesday 1
02/8/2023 Wednesday 1
03/8/2023 Thursday 1
04/8/2023 Friday 1
05/8/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
06/8/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
07/8/2023 Monday 1
08/8/2023 Tuesday 1
09/8/2023 Wednesday 1
10/8/2023 Thursday 1
11/8/2023 Friday 1
12/8/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
13/8/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
14/8/2023 Monday 1
15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 1 1 0
16/8/2023 Wednesday 1
17/8/2023 Thursday 1
18/8/2023 Friday 1
19/8/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
20/8/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
21/8/2023 Monday 1
22/8/2023 Tuesday 1
23/8/2023 Wednesday 1
24/8/2023 Thursday 1
25/8/2023 Friday 1
26/8/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
27/8/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
28/8/2023 Monday 1
29/8/2023 Tuesday 1
30/8/2023 Wednesday 1
31/8/2023 Thursday 1
Total 09 Days 09 Days 22 Days

< Working Days: 22

++ Holidays:09

% Admission to odd Semester (1, Ill &V) Process to be completed before 25 July.

+» Regular Odd Semester classes to resume from 1t August, 2023.

% College Event: Fresher’s Meet will be held in the 2" week of September.

< Observance of Independence Day on 15 August. %
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

September
Date Month Days of the Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
week
01/9/2023 | September Friday 1
02/9/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
03/9/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
04/9/2023 Monday 1
05/9/2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day 1
06/9/2023 Wednesday 1
07/9/2023 Thursday Janmastami 1 1 0
08/9/2023 Friday 1
09/9/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
10/9/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
11/9/2023 Monday 1
12/9/2023 Tuesday 1
13/9/2023 Wednesday 1
14/9/2023 Thursday 1
15/9/2023 Friday 1
16/9/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
17/9/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
18/9/2023 Monday 1
19/9/2023 Tuesday 1
20/9/2023 Wednesday 1
21/9/2023 Thursday 1
22/9/2023 Friday 1
23/9/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
24/9/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
25/9/2023 Monday 1
26/9/2023 Tuesday 1
27/9/2023 Wednesday 1
28/9/2023 Thursday 1
29/9/2023 Friday 1
30/9/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
Total 10 Days 10 Days 20 Days
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Working Days:20

Holidays:10

College Event: Celebration of Teacher’s Day on 5" September,2023.
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

October
Date Month Days of the Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
week
01/10/2023 | October Sunday 1 1 0
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 1 0
03/10/2023 Tuesday 1
04/10/2023 Wednesday 1
05/10/2023 Thursday 1
06/10/2023 Friday 1
07/10/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
08/10/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
09/10/2023 Monday 1
10/10/2023 Tuesday 1
11/10/2023 Wednesday 1
12/10/2023 Thursday 1
13/10/2023 Friday 1
14/10/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
15/10/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
16/10/2023 Monday 1
17/10/2023 Tuesday 1
18/10/2023 Wednesday 1
19/10/2023 Thursday 1
20/10/2023 Friday 1
21/10/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
22/10/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
23/10/2023 Monday Durga Puja 1 1 0
24/10/2023 Tuesday Durga Puja 1 1 0
25/10/2023 Wednesday Death Anniversary 1 1 0
Captain Sangma
26/10/2023 Thursday 1
27/10/2023 Friday 1
28/10/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
29/10/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
30/10/2023 Monday 1
31/10/2023 Tuesday 1
Total 13 Days 13 Days 18 Days
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Working Days:18
++ Holidays:13
College Event:0
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

November
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/11/2023 | November Wednesday 1
02/11/2023 Thursday 1
03/11/2023 Friday 1
04/11/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
05/11/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
06/11/2023 Monday 1
07/11/2023 Tuesday 1
08/11/2023 Wednesday 1
09/11/2023 Thursday Local Holiday 1 1 0
10/11/2023 Friday Wangala Festival 1 1 0
11/11/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali 1 1 0
13/11/2023 Monday 1
14/11/2023 Tuesday 1
15/11/2023 Wednesday 1
16/11/2023 Thursday 1
17/11/2023 Friday 1
18/11/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
19/11/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
20/11/2023 Monday 1
21/11/2023 Tuesday 1
22/11/2023 Wednesday 1
23/11/2023 Thursday Sengkut snem 1 1 0
24/11/2023 Friday 1
25/11/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
26/11/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
27/11/2023 Monday 1
28/11/2023 Tuesday 1
29/11/2023 Wednesday 1
30/11/2023 Thursday 1
Total 11 Days 11 Days 19 Days
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Working Days:19

Holidays:11

College Event: College Week 30" October to 3" November, 2023 (Tentative)
Commencement of odd Semester Examination (1, lll, & V) will be last week of

November, 2023. (Tentative)
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

December
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/12/2023 | December Friday 1
02/12/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
03/12/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
04/12/2023 Monday 1
05/12/2023 Tuesday 1
06/12/2023 Wednesday 1
07/12/2023 Thursday 1
08/12/2023 Friday 1
09/12/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
10/12/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
11/12/2023 Monday 1
12/12/2023 Tuesday Pa Togan Nengminza Sangma 1 1 0
13/12/2023 Wednesday 1
14/12/2023 Thursday 1
15/12/2023 Friday 1
16/12/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
17/12/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
18/12/2023 Monday U Soso Tham 1 1 0
19/12/2023 Tuesday 1
20/12/2023 Wednesday 1
21/12/2023 Thursday 1
22/12/2023 Friday 1
23/12/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
24/12/2023 Sunday Christmas 1 1 0
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 1 1 0
26/12/2023 Tuesday Christmas 1 1 0
27/12/2023 Wednesday Christmas 1 1 0
28/12/2023 Thursday 1
29/12/2023 Friday 1
30/12/2023 Saturday U Kiang Nangbah 1 1 0
31/12/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
Total 15 15 Days 16 Days

%+ Working Days:16

¢ Holidays:15

Williamnagar Government College
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% College Event: Celebration of Advance Christmas 15" December,2023 (Tentative)
< Commencement of winter Vacation from 19" December,2023(One Month)
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

January
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/1/2024 January Monday New Year’s Day 1 1 0
02/1/2024 Tuesday 1
03/1/2024 Wednesday 1
04/1/2024 Thursday 1
05/1/2024 Friday 1
06/1/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
07/1/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
08/1/2024 Monday 1
09/1/2024 Tuesday 1
10/1/2024 Wednesday 1
11/1/2024 Thursday 1
12/1/2024 Friday 1
13/1/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
14/1/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
15/1/2024 Monday 1
16/1/2024 Tuesday 1
17/1/2024 Wednesday 1
18/1/2024 Thursday 1
19/1/2024 Friday 1
20/1/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
21/1/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
22/1/2024 Monday 1
23/1/2024 Tuesday 1
24/1/2024 Wednesday 1
25/1/2024 Thursday 1
26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day 1 1 0
27/1/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
28/1/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
29/1/2024 Monday 1
30/1/2024 Tuesday 1
31/1/2024 Wednesday 1
Total 10 10 Days 21 Days

** Working Days:21

++ Holidays:10

% College Event: Observance of Republic Day on 26" January.

o
Convenor m‘w
Academic Council Williawa@vm&eMege

Williamnagar Government College

gan g ITINAN




Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24
February

Date Month | Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/2/2024 | February Thursday 1
02/2/2024 Friday 1
03/2/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
04/2/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
05/2/2024 Monday 1
06/2/2024 Tuesday 1
07/2/2024 Wednesday 1
08/2/2024 Thursday 1
09/2/2024 Friday 1
10/2/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
11/2/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
12/2/2024 Monday 1
13/2/2024 Tuesday 1
14/2/2024 Wednesday 1
15/2/2024 Thursday 1
16/2/2024 Friday 1
17/2/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
18/2/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
19/2/2024 Monday 1
20/2/2024 Tuesday 1
21/2/2024 Wednesday 1
22/2/2024 Thursday 1
23/2/2024 Friday 1
24/2/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
25/2/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
26/2/2024 Monday 1
27/2/2024 Tuesday 1
28/2/2024 Wednesday 1

Total 8 8 Days 20 Days
** Working Days:20
+»+ Holidays:08
+ College Event:
++» Regular classes for Even Semester begins on 15'February,2024
% Results of all 0dd Semester Examinations to be released by 15" February, 2024.
(Tentative)
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

March
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/3/2023 March Friday 1
02/3/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
03/3/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
04/3/2023 Monday 1
05/3/2023 Tuesday 1
06/3/2023 Wednesday 1
07/3/2023 Thursday 1
08/3/2023 Friday 1
09/3/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
10/3/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
11/3/2023 Monday 1
12/3/2023 Tuesday 1
13/3/2023 Wednesday 1
14/3/2023 Thursday 1
15/3/2023 Friday 1
16/3/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
17/3/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
18/3/2023 Monday 1
19/3/2023 Tuesday 1
20/3/2023 Wednesday 1
21/3/2023 Thursday 1
22/3/2023 Friday 1
23/3/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
24/3/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
25/3/2023 Monday Holi 1 1 0
26/3/2023 Tuesday 1
27/3/2023 Wednesday 1
28/3/2023 Thursday 1
29/3/2023 Friday Good Friday 1 1 0
30/3/2023 Saturday 1 1 0
31/3/2023 Sunday 1 1 0
Total 12 12 Days 19 Days

++ Working Days:19

+ Holidays:12

++ College Event: g
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

April
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/4/2024 April Monday 1
02/4/2024 Tuesday 1
03/4/2024 Wednesday 1
04/4/2024 Thursday 1
05/4/2024 Friday 1
06/4/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
07/4/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
08/4/2024 Monday 1
09/4/2024 Tuesday 1
10/4/2024 Wednesday Id-UIFitr. 1 1 0
11/4/2024 Thursday 1
12/4/2024 Friday 1
13/4/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
14/4/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
15/4/2024 Monday 1
16/4/2024 Tuesday 1
17/4/2024 Wednesday 1
18/4/2024 Thursday 1
19/4/2024 Friday 1
20/4/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
21/4/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
22/4/2024 Monday 1
23/4/2024 Tuesday 1
24/4/2024 Wednesday 1
25/4/2024 Thursday 1
26/4/2024 Friday 1
27/4/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
28/4/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
29/4/2024 Monday 1
30/4/2024 Tuesday 1
Total 09 09 Days 21 Days
¢ Working Days:21
+» Holidays:09
+ College Event:
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

May
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/5/2024 May Wednesday 1
02/5/2024 Thursday 1
03/5/2024 Friday 1
04/5/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
05/5/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
06/5/2024 Monday 1
07/5/2024 Tuesday 1
08/5/2024 Wednesday 1
09/5/2024 Thursday 1
10/5/2024 Friday 1
11/5/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
12/5/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
13/5/2024 Monday 1
14/5/2024 Tuesday 1
15/5/2024 Wednesday 1
16/5/2024 Thursday 1
17/5/2024 Friday 1
18/5/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
19/5/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
20/5/2024 Monday 1
21/5/2024 Tuesday 1
22/5/2024 Wednesday 1
23/5/2024 Thursday 1
24/5/2024 Friday 1
25/5/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
26/5/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
27/5/2024 Monday 1
28/5/2024 Tuesday 1
29/5/2024 Wednesday 1
30/5/2024 Thursday 1
31/5/2024 Friday 1
Total 8 8 Days 23 Days
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Even Semester Examinations begins third week of May,2024 and ends on 2" week of
June, 2024. (Tentative)
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

June
Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/6/2024 June Saturday 1 1 0
02/6/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
03/6/2024 Monday 1
04/6/2024 Tuesday 1
05/6/2024 Wednesday 1
06/6/2024 Thursday 1
07/6/2024 Friday 1
08/6/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
09/6/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
10/6/2024 Monday 1
11/6/2024 Tuesday 1
12/6/2024 Wednesday 1
13/6/2024 Thursday 1
14/6/2024 Friday 1
15/6/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
16/6/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
17/6/2024 Monday Id- Ul-Zuha Bakrid 1 1 0
18/6/2024 Tuesday 1
19/6/2024 Wednesday 1
20/6/2024 Thursday 1
21/6/2024 Friday 1
22/6/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
23/6/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
24/6/2024 Monday 1
25/6/2024 Tuesday 1
26/6/2024 Wednesday 1
27/6/2024 Thursday 1
28/6/2024 Friday 1
29/6/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
30/6/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
Total 11 11 Days 19 Days

+* Working Days:19

+ Holidays:11

++ College Event:

% Semester Break from 16" June, 2024 (One Week)
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Williamnagar Government College
Academic Calendar- 2023-24

July

Date Month Days of the week | Name of festivals | No. of days | Holidays | Working days
01/7/2024 June Monday 1
02/7/2024 Tuesday 1
03/7/2024 Wednesday 1
04/7/2024 Thursday 1
05/7/2024 Friday 1
06/7/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
07/7/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
08/7/2024 Monday 1
09/7/2024 Tuesday Beh Dienkhlam 1 1 0
10/7/2024 Wednesday 1
11/7/2024 Thursday 1
12/7/2024 Friday 1
13/7/2024 Saturday 1
14/7/2024 Sunday 1
15/7/2024 Monday 1
16/7/2024 Tuesday Garo Labour Corps Day 1 1 0
17/7/2024 Wednesday U Tirot Singh 1 1 0
18/7/2024 Thursday 1
19/7/2024 Friday 1
20/7/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
21/7/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
22/7/2024 Monday 1
23/7/2024 Tuesday 1
24/7/2024 Wednesday 1
25/7/2024 Thursday 1
26/7/2024 Friday 1
27/7/2024 Saturday 1 1 0
28/7/2024 Sunday 1 1 0
29/7/2024 Monday 1
30/7/2024 Tuesday 1
31/7/2024 Wednesday 1

Total 09 09 Days 22 Days
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Working Days:22

Holidays:09

Admission to odd Semester (1, Ill &V) Process to be completed before 25 July, 2024
College Event:
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ACADEMIC COUNCIL
WILLIAMNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE
WILLIAMNAGAR

Williamnagar Government College Academic Calendar:2023-24

Number of working Days::0dd and Even Semester August, 2023 to July 2024

Months Number of Days | Government Notified | Working days Semester

in a month Holidays (Including available for

Local Holidays) the month

August 31 1 22
September 30 1 20
October 31 4 18
November 30 4 19
December 31 7 16 Odd Semester
January 31 2 21 &Even Semester
February 28 0 20
March 31 2 19
April 30 1 21
May 31 0 23
June 30 1 19
July 31 3 22
Total 365 26 240

In a week working Days only =5 (Saturday & Sunday excluded)

Total Number of Working Days Available from August, 2023 to July, 2024 (Academic Year) =
240

Total Number of Teaching Days =180

Total Number of Examination related Days = 20,Summer Vacation=05,Winter Vacation =30
Annual College Week=5
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